

FINANCIAL SUMMARY

Results

	Year ended December 31,				
	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012
	USD'000 (Restated)	USD'000 (Restated)	USD'000 (Restated)	USD'000 (Restated)	USD'000
Turnover	3,412,220	3,074,955	3,382,838	3,667,058	3,852,418
Profit before restructuring, share of results of associates, goodwill impairment and taxation	117,625	57,362	123,165	161,704	222,246
Restructuring costs	(92,048)	—	(26,653)	—	—
Goodwill impairment	(10,000)	—	—	—	—
Share of results of associates	(394)	(127)	(155)	(347)	—
Profit before taxation	15,183	57,235	96,357	161,357	222,246
Taxation (charge) credit	5,150	8,036	70	(9,242)	(22,139)
Profit for the year	20,333	65,271	96,427	152,115	200,107
Attributable to:					
Owners of the Company	18,150	65,079	95,556	152,009	200,991
Non-controlling interests	2,183	192	871	106	(884)
Profit for the year	20,333	65,271	96,427	152,115	200,107
Basic earnings per share (US cents)	1.21	4.23	5.97	9.47	11.42

Assets and Liabilities

	Year ended December 31,				
	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012
	USD'000	USD'000	USD'000	USD'000	USD'000
Total assets	2,793,468	3,049,276	3,265,912	3,369,616	3,581,078
Total liabilities	1,902,768	1,999,049	2,136,205	2,115,488	2,024,556
	890,700	1,050,227	1,129,707	1,254,128	1,556,522
Equity attributable to Owners of the Company	876,815	1,036,149	1,114,759	1,245,576	1,548,877
Non-controlling interests	13,885	14,078	14,948	8,552	7,645
	890,700	1,050,227	1,129,707	1,254,128	1,556,522